80
TM
S
E
C
T
IO
N

C
E
S
S
O
RiE
S
Circuit Protection
Waterproof, High Amperage Surface Mount Circuit Breakers
Part Number Description Volts Amps
Max Interrupt
Current
Dimensions
Wgt.
L W H
090-0030-0 WBS-30 42V 30A 3000A 2.88” 1.88” 1.75” .25
090-0040-0 WBS-40 42V 40A 3000A 2.88” 1.88” 1.75” .25
090-0050-0 WBS-50 42V 50A 3000A 2.88” 1.88” 1.75” .25
090-0060-0 WBS-60 42V 60A 3000A 2.88” 1.88” 1.75” .25
090-0080-0 WBS-80 42V 80A 3000A 2.88” 1.88” 1.75” .25
090-0100-0 WBS-100 42V 100A 3000A 2.88” 1.88” 1.75” .25
090-0120-0 WBS-120 42V 120A 3000A 2.88” 1.88” 1.75” .25
090-0150-0 WBS-150 42V 150A 3000A 2.88” 1.88” 1.75” .25
Essential safety item for all inverter installations
and other high amperage DC circuit,
over-current protection.
Part Number Description